  1
Contact us today for more information
T 800.661.7346    E info@atstra�c.ca
atstra�c.ca | Since 1966
OOPPTTRRAAFFFFIICC CCOO..,, LLTTDD
ADD: Tantou Industrial Zone, Tiantai, Zhejiang, China 317200
W:www.optsigns.com E:info@optsigns.com T:+86-576-83998620
-- 11 --

CHN156 1875M 18.75 2.79 0.52 5.36 0.63 5.68
CHN156 1850M 18.50 2.75 0.52 5.34 0.63 5.63
CHN156 1825M 18.25 2.71 0.52 5.26 0.63 5.55
CHN156 1800M 18.00 2.67 0.52 5.19 0.63 5.47
CHN156 177M 17.75 2.64 0.52 5.12 0.62 5.49
CHN156 1750M 17.50 2.60 0.52 5.05 0.62 5.41
CHN156 1725M 17.25 2.56 0.52 4.98 0.62 5.33
CHN156 1700M 17.00 2.53 0.52 4.90 0.62 5.27
CHN156 1675M 16.75 2.49 0.52 4.83 0.62 5.18
CHN156 1650M 16.50 2.45 0.52 4.76 0.62 5.10
CHN156 1625M 16.25 2.41 0.52 4.69 0.61 5.10
CHN156 1600M 16.00 2.38 0.52 4.62 0.61 5.03
CHN156 1575M 15.75 2.34 0.52 4.54 0.61 4.95
CHN156 1550M 15.50 2.30 0.52 4.47 0.61 4.87
CHN156 1525M 15.25 2.27 0.52 4.40 0.61 4.80
CHN156 1500M 15.00 2.23 0.52 4.33 0.61 4.72
CHN156 1475M 14.75 2.19 0.52 4.26 0.61 4.63
CHN156 1450M 14.50 2.15 0.52 4.18 0.60 4.62
CHN156 1350M 13.50 2.01 0.52 3.89 0.60 4.32
CHN156 1200M 12.00 1.78 0.52 3.46 0.60 3.83

Characteristics
model
Maximum
power at
STC(pm)
Open cirxuit
voltage(Voc)
Optimum
operating
voltage(Vmp)
Short circuit
current(lsc)
Optimum
operating
current(lmp)
CHN150-72M 150W 43.90V 35.30V 4.77A 4.27A
CHN160-72M 160W 44.60V 36.00V 4.95A 4.48A
CHN170-72M 170W 44.60V 36.70V 5.11A 4.67A
CHN180-72M 180W 44.60V 38.20V 5.23A 4.74A
CHN185-72M 185W 44.20V 37.00V 5.44A 5.01A
CHN190-72M 190W 44.30V 37.10V 5.60A 5.12A
CHN200-72M 200W 45.00V 37.00V 5.80A 5.41A
 Monocrystalline Cells 156(dia 200)
CHN156 Eff(％) Pm(Wp) Vm*(V) Lm*(A) Voc*(V) Lsc*(A)
CHN156 1900M 19.00 4.54 0.52 8.73 0.63 9.24
CHN156 1875M 18.75 4.48 0.52 8.62 0.63 9.12

Cable LAPP(4.0mm²)
Lengths 900mm
Connection type lv
Characteristics
model
Maximum power
at STC(pm)
Open cirxuit
voltage(Voc)
Optimum operating
voltage(Vmp)
Short circuit
current(lsc)
Optimum operating
current(lmp)
CHN240-72M 240W 43.50V 34.50V 8.10A 6.96A
CHN250-72M 250W 43.80V 35.20V 8.17A 7.10A
CHN260-72M 260W 44.00V 35.90V 8.23A 7.24A
CHN270-72M 270W 44.10V 36.10V 8.30A 7.48A
CHN280-72M 280W 44.20V 36.70V 8.39A 7.63A
CHN290-72M 290W 44.50V 37.40V 8.46A 7.75A
CHN300-72M 300W 44.60V 38.10V 8.52A 7.87A
c) Colloid battery：
 Battery Features
 sealed maintenance-free, without rehydration.
 to adapt to wide temperature (-35 ~ 45).